Purchasing Department

Bid #06-045, Crushed Aggregate Base Course for the Road and Bridge Department
Opening Date: Tuesday, July 18, 2006

SPECIFICATIONS:

*MTI Ready Mix

Cemex Construction
Materials, L.P.

Jobe Materials, L.P.

PRICE PER TON

EXTENDED PRICE

PRICE PER TON

EXTENDED PRICE

PRICE PER TON

EXTENDED PRICE

80,000 Tons Crushed
Aggregate Base Course

$ 2.95

$ 236,000.00

$ 3.48

$ 278,400.00

$ 4.25

$ 340,000.00

*Low bidder

Approved By

Road and Bridge

Department

Approved By (Print)

Date

CS071906




