

Bid #06-045, Crushed Aggregate Base Course for the Road and Bridge Department Opening Date: Tuesday, July 18, 2006

SPECIFICATIONS:	*MTI Ready Mix		Cemex Construction Materials, L.P.		Jobe Materials, L.P.	
	PRICE PER TON	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON	EXTENDED PRICE	PRICE PER TON	EXTENDED PRICE
80,000 Tons Crushed Aggregate Base Course	\$ 2.95	\$ 236,000.00	\$ 3.48	\$ 278,400.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 340,000.00

*Low bidder

Approved By	Approved By (Print)
Road and Bridge	
Department	Date

CS071906